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Below you will find the contact information for the individuals who moderate the various
Concerto screens across campus. If you need to submit new content to a screen, or you
have noticed a problem with content that is already there, you will want to contact the
appropriate person below. Problems with the physical displays should be reported to the IT
Helpdesk at 541-552-6900.
 
Stevenson Union
Kay Swader
swaderd@sou.edu
Stevenson Union 312
541-552-6462
 
Hannon Library
Fela Winfrey
winfreyfe@sou.edu
Hannon Library 316
541-552-6023
 
Central Hall - First Floor Lobby
Lisa Sherrill
sherrill@sou.edu
Central Hall 141A
541-552-8243
 
Music Building
Simone Stewart
stewartv@sou.edu
Music Box Office
541-552-8196
 
Britt Hall - Communication Lounge, Second Floor
Erik Palmer
palmere@sou.edu
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Britt Hall 240
541-552-6880
 
Athletics Building
Bobby Heiken
heikenb@sou.edu
Cascade Complex
541-552-6824
 
Digital Media Center (DMC)
Brandon Givens
givensb@sou.edu
Digital Media Center
541-552-6892
 
Science Building - Environmental Science & Policy Lounge, Basement
Vincent Smith
smithv3@sou.edu
Science Building 069
541-552-6802
 
Britt Hall - Admissions
Zachary Olson
olsonzac@sou.edu
Britt Hall 206
541-552-6981
 
Britt Hall - Enrollment Services (ESC)
Alisha Higley
higleya@sou.edu
Britt Hall 230
541-552-6444

Student Recreation Center
Hugues Lecomte
lecomteh@sou.edu
Student Recreation Center R115

541-552-7232 
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